
Impact of preeclampsia on the
outcome

by Jonathan Kevin Djuanda

Submission date: 25-Sep-2023 07:12PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2176307508
File name: Impact_of_preeclampsia_on_the_outcome.pdf (302.21K)
Word count: 4170
Character count: 22222



4
4

6

7

8

9

24

26

27



2

9

12

16

20

29

30

31

33

35



2

4

7

19

25



1

1

1

2

5

5

10

13

14

15

17
18

21

22

23

28

32

36



3

8

11

34



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Impact of preeclampsia on the outcome
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sid.ir
Internet Source

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.eurchembull.com
Internet Source

sporevidencealliance.ca
Internet Source

Roxana Covali, Demetra Socolov, Ioana
Pavaleanu, Mona Akad, Lucian Vasile
Boiculese, Razvan Socolov. "Brixia Score in
Outcomes of Alpha versus Delta Variant of
Infection in Pregnant Critical COVID-19
Patients", International Journal of
Translational Medicine, 2022
Publication

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

aging-us.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

bmcinfectdis.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Yaoyao Cai, Shenghao Wu, Sisi Zhang, Xinxin
Xu, Fengfeng Xie, Lijun Gao, Weiting Xia.
"Prenatal maternal inactivated COVID-19
vaccination: the maternal and neonatal
outcomes, a retrospective cohort study",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

thieme-connect.com
Internet Source

www.balimedicaljournal.org
Internet Source

repub.eur.nl
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

tind-customer-uchicago.s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

Shrimati Shetty, Shrinath Kshirsagar, Shweta
Bansal, Savita Rangarajan, Varsha Phadke.
"COVID‐19 and preeclampsia: The unique and
the mutually nonexclusive clinical
manifestations", American Journal of
Reproductive Immunology, 2023
Publication



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.medrxiv.org
Internet Source

Guilherme M Nobrega, Jose P Guida, Juliana
M Novaes, Larissa M Solda et al. "Role of
biomarkers (sFlt-1/PlGF) in cases of COVID-19
for distinguishing preeclampsia and guiding
clinical management", Pregnancy
Hypertension, 2022
Publication

rpmesp.ins.gob.pe
Internet Source

www.rcm.org.uk
Internet Source

Ewa Malicka, Iwona Szymusik, Beata
Rebizant, Filip Dąbrowski, Robert Brawura-
Biskupski-Samaha, Katarzyna Kosińska-
Kaczyńska. "sFlt-1/PlGF Ratio Is Not a Good



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Predictor of Severe COVID-19 nor of Adverse
Outcome in Pregnant Women with SARS-CoV-
2 Infection—A Case-Control Study",
International Journal of Environmental
Research and Public Health, 2022
Publication

Ken Takahashi, Yukari Kobayashi, Mariko
Sato, Seika Nagae et al. "Clinical outcomes in
pregnant women with coronavirus disease
2019 in a perinatal medical centre in Japan: a
retrospective study of the first 1 year of the
pandemic", Journal of Obstetrics and
Gynaecology, 2022
Publication

Muhammad Adrianes Bachnas, Aira
Oklatihana Putri, Elita Rahmi, Rosita Alifa
Pranabakti et al. "Placental damage
comparison between preeclampsia with
COVID-19, COVID-19, and preeclampsia:
analysis of caspase-3, caspase-1, and TNF-
alpha expression.", AJOG Global Reports,
2023
Publication

idoc-pub.programaspc.net
Internet Source

jamanetwork.com
Internet Source

jksronline.org



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Internet Source

www.ijrcog.org
Internet Source

www.periodicos.usp.br
Internet Source

Katarzyna Kosinska-Kaczynska, Ewa Malicka,
Iwona Szymusik, Norbert Dera et al. "The sFlt-
1/PlGF Ratio in Pregnant Patients Affected by
COVID-19", Journal of Clinical Medicine, 2023
Publication

Melanie Tran, Vivien Alessandrini, Jacques
Lepercq, François Goffinet. "Risk of
preeclampsia in patients with symptomatic
COVID-19 infection", Journal of Gynecology
Obstetrics and Human Reproduction, 2022
Publication

Michael I. Takeet, Adeoye J. Oyewusi, Simon
A.V. Abakpa, Olukayode O. Daramola, Sunday
O. Peters. "Genetic diversity among Babesia
rossi detected in naturally infected dogs in
Abeokuta, Nigeria, based on 18S rRNA gene
sequences", Acta Parasitologica, 2017
Publication

Maab Elsaddig, Asma Khalil. "Effects of the
COVID pandemic on pregnancy outcomes",



36 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Best Practice & Research Clinical Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, 2021
Publication

Thuy Thi-Thanh Tran, Huy Phuong Tran, Sang
Ngoc-Thanh Vu, Tam Thi-Ngoc Tran et al.
"Possible Factors Related to Mortality of
Pregnant Women with COVID-19: A Machine
Learning Approach", Fertility & Reproduction,
2023
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Impact of preeclampsia on the outcome
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


